Uetersener Sportgemeinschaft

Schwoarze Rose
vown Uetersen

Mannschaftsergebnisse zum USG Nachtturnier am 7. 9. 2019

Platz
1

10

11

12

Mannschaft

Scheibe Name, Vorname

3b
4a
9¢c

6a
9a
6c

10c
13b
8a

9%

8b
10b

13a
14c
15b

4c
2b
5a

1a
8c
11c

10d
14a
15a

11d
8d
10a

7b
12b
6b

3d
3c
2c

1c
6d

Kiehn, Adrian
Moerler, Paul
Liebenberg, Heidi

Albers, Carsten
Rietdorf, Marc
Bollow, Mathias (Theo)

Meik-Pinnow, Claudia
Eller, Jacob
Ewert, Hanna

Junghohann, Jette

Fischer, Holly
Lutje, Femke

Werfel, Mike
Marquardt, Jan
Marquardt, Maike

Hutz, Marvin
Ehlers, Laura Marie
Artus, Mika

Dohrn, Sebastian
Gramm, Heiko
Scheffler, Nicole

Prestin, Lukas
Kulau, Oke
Thiedemann, Natascha

van Kan, Nils R. H.
Stender, Lena
Lohse, Reimer Hermann

Dumitras, Cornel
Stiefel, Florian
Amend, Holger

Leprich, Guido
Kulau, Lutz
Fischer, Nicole

Lembke, Norbert
Breiting, Marlen
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Verein

Uetersener SG
Uetersener SG
Uetersener SG

TuS Borstel-Hohenraden
TuS Borstel-Hohenraden
TuS Borstel-Hohenraden

TuS Borstel-Hohenraden
TuS Borstel-Hohenraden
TuS Borstel-Hohenraden

Hohner SV

Hohner SV
Hohner SV

Uetersener SG
Uetersener SG
Uetersener SG

Hohner SV
Hohner SV
Hohner SV

Uetersener SG
Uetersener SG
TuS Borstel-Hohenraden

Uetersener SG
Hohner SV
Hohner SV

Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG
Itzehoer HC

Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG

Hohner SV
Hohner SV
Hohner SV

Wabhlstedter SchG
Wabhlstedter SchG

Einzelwertung
10er 9er  Ringe

14 25 528
14 17 496
11 21 509

6 26 496
5 23 489
10 11 467

11 20 506
11 18 497
2 14 407

18 26 529
8 15 504

3 7 366
4 12 400
14 26 531
1 13 459

27 22 555

5 9 427
5 8 406
5 18 486
14 26 521
2 5 373

2 10 454

7 21 506
3 10 416
6 13 458
3 8 440
2 12 428

11 16 492
9 6 431
7 8 398

13 28 532
2 7 419
2 6 362

4 16 436
7 12 456

Mannschaftsergebnis
10er 9er  Ringe

39 63 1533

21 60 1452

24 52 1410

29 48 1399

19 51 1390

37 39 1388

21 49 1380

12 41 1376

11 33 1326

27 30 1321

17 41 1313

13 31 1211
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Einzelwertung Mannschaftsergebnis

Platz Mannschaft Scheibe Name, Vorname Verein 10er 9er  Ringe 10er 9er Ringe
7a Breiting, Morten Wahlstedter SchG 2 3 319

13 D 4b Reimer, Kristin ATSV Stockelsdorf 0 3 283 18 31 906
5b Reimer, Sven ATSV Stockelsdorf 0 1 84
12c Schliter, Marcel Uetersener SG 18 27 539
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